Star Drilling Corperation

P. O. Box 4364
Midland, Texas 79704
. sE |
INCLINATION RECORD MAY 22 700 i
|
Xeric |
Julio State #1 '
Lea County, New Mexico
11 . ‘13.. Ax}gle of 14. Displacement per ) 16. A .
! (Lg:::?m Depth (lleundcr::srs:f]}::gh g;:;:‘e‘;’)" g‘l‘::’:?:;;‘e X100) Sispl::c(;ur;:lt (fect) mspnam'?f:g
486 486 0.50 0.87 4.24 4.24
960 474 0.25 0.44 2.07 6.31
1337 377 0.25 0.44 1.64 7.95
1624 287 0.50 0.87 2.50 10.46
2032 408 0.25 0.44 1.78 12.24
2591 559 0.50 0.87 4.88 17.12
2810 219 0.75 1.31 2.87 19.98
3089 279 1.25 2.18 6.09 26.07
3275 186 0.50 0.87 1.62 27.69
3775 500 0.50 0.87 4.36 32.06
4111 336 0.50 0.87 2.93 34.99
4595 484 0.75 1.31 6.34 41.33
5095 500 0.75 1.31 6.54 47.87
5536 441 1.00 1.75 7.70 55.57
5885 349 0.75 1.31 4.57 60.14
6378 493 1.00 1.75 8.60 68.74
6849 471 0.50 0.87 4.11 72.85
7203 354 0.50 0.87 3.09 75.94
7700 497 0.75 1.31 6.51 82.44

Total displacement of well bore 82.44 @ 7700’

Sharon Crabb — Agent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me onthe .2/ day of mdu_
2002 by Sharon Crabb — Agent for Star Drilling Corporation [

MARLYS K. REYNOLDS :Zm Z%F{ K EZ! FH Q{ddl
Notary Public

STATEOFTEXA
My Comm. Exp. 08/10/04




